A. About Panduit

B. Copper Systems

C. Fiber Systems

D.
Faceplates,
Outlet
Frames &
Surface
Mount Boxes

E. Keystone Cabling Systems

F. Zone Cabling

G. Cable Routing Systems

H. Surface Raceway

J. Cabinets, Racks & Cable Management Systems

K. Power Management

L. Grounding & Bonding

M. Identification Products

N. Cable Management Accessories

> O. Part Number Index

LC Opticom® Fiber Adapter Panels (FAPs)

- Loaded with TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-10 compatible adapters
- Exceed TIA/EIA-568-B.3 requirements
- Adapter housing colors follow TIA/EIA-568-C.3 suggested color identification scheme
- Snap quickly into the front of all Opticom® components
- Choice of phosphor bronze or zirconia ceramic split sleeves to fit specific network requirements; zirconia ceramic split sleeves are recommended for OM3/OM4 multimode and OS2 singlemode applications
- Every adapter is laser marked with Q.C. number to assure 100% traceability
- LC adapters are also available in QuickNet[™] Fiber Optic Cassettes on pages C.54 – C.55



FAP12WAQDLCZ



FAP8WBLDLC



FAP6WEIDLC



FAP12WBULCZ

Part Number	Part Description	Std. Pkg. Qty.	Std. Ctn. Qty.
LC Fiber Adapter Pan	els – OM3/OM4 50/125µm (Aqua Adapters)		
FAP6WAQDLCZ	LC FAP loaded with six LC Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic	1	10

FAP6WAQDLCZ	LC FAP loaded with six LC Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10
FAP6WAQDLC	LC FAP loaded with six LC Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10
FAP8WAQDLCZ	LC FAP loaded with eight LC Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10
FAP8WAQDLC	LC FAP loaded with eight LC Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10
FAP12WAQDLCZ	LC FAP loaded with twelve LC Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10
FAP12WAQDLC	LC FAP loaded with twelve LC Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10

LC Fiber Adapter Panels – OM2 50/125µm (Black Adapters)

FAP6WBLDLC	LC FAP loaded with six LC duplex multimode fiber optic adapters (Black) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10
FAP8WBLDLC	LC FAP loaded with eight LC duplex multimode fiber optic adapters (Black) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10
FAP12WBLDLC	LC FAP loaded with twelve LC duplex multimode fiber optic adapters (Black) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10

LC Fiber Adapter Panels - OM1 62.5/125µm (Electric Ivory Adapters)

FAP6WEIDLC	LC FAP loaded with six LC duplex multimode fiber optic adapters (Electric Ivory) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10
FAP8WEIDLC	LC FAP loaded with eight LC duplex multimode fiber optic adapters (Electric Ivory) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10
FAP12WEIDLC	LC FAP loaded with twelve LC duplex multimode fiber optic adapters (Electric Ivory) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.	1	10

LC Fiber Adapter Panels - OS2 9/125µm (Blue Adapters)

FAP12WBULCZ	LC FAP loaded with twelve LC simplex singlemode fiber optic adapters (Blue) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10
FAP6WBUDLCZ	LC FAP loaded with six LC duplex singlemode fiber optic adapters (Blue) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10
FAP8WBUDLCZ	LC FAP loaded with eight LC duplex singlemode fiber optic adapters (Blue) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10
FAP12WBUDLCZ	LC FAP loaded with twelve LC duplex singlemode fiber optic adapters (Blue) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.	1	10

MPO Fiber Optic Adapter Panels are also available in Charcoal Gray (CG). Ex: FAPH0412BLMPO to FAPH0412CGMPO.